NIOR Hi
<:or' Ages 10-13>

Games, Bible Discovery & Fellowship

Friday, July 11" 7:00-9:00pm Classic Games Part 2!
Come and experience other games from the past
that never get old and are now considered
classics.

Bible Discovery:

Friday July 18™ 7:00-9:00pm Water Olympics!
Bring a towel and some extra clothes, as we play
games to do with water outside on the church

property.

Bible Discovery:

Friday, July 25™ 6:30-9:00pm Trip to Heritage Church!
We will meet at the church parking lot and
head to Ancaster to have a fun event at
Heritage Baptist Church with their jr high
youth. Permission forms are due by the
weekend of July 18'™.

Bible Discovery:
Friday, August 1¢' No Jr. High- Civics Day Long Weekend

Friday, August 8™ No Jr. High- Pastor Matt is away




Friday, August 15 7:00-9:00pm Summer Olympics

Tonight, we will compete in feams in the
games that we would like to see take place
in the Summer Olympics.

Bible Discovery:

Friday, August 22™  7:00-9:00pm Classic Games!

Come and experience the games that never
get old and are now considered classics.

Bible Discovery:

Friday, August 29™ No Jr. High- Labour Day Long Weekend

Saturday, September 6™ 3:30-7:30pm  Church Family Kick-Off!
We would like to invite the Jr. Highs and the families
to family fun event. We will have games, an air
bounce, and dinner provided for all who attend.

Friday, September 12" 7:00-9:00pm Jr. High Kick Off!

Join us as we for first event of the school year.
See you thenl!

Bible Discovery:

At Elliott Heights Baptist Church, 1300 Fennell Avenue East @ Upper Kenilworth
905-575-8303



